555 30t St
Astoria, OR 97103
(503) 325-4411

EEMETS Astoria Police Department

www.astoria.gov

Astoria Dispatch Press Log

Printed on January 15, 2026

Call Date

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

Call Time

00:00

00:14

01:14

01:15

01:24

01:31

02:31

02:59

04:45

06:13

07:38

08:16

08:36

09:01

09:11

Call Type

WELFARE CHECK

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

FOLLOW UP

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

SUSPICIOUS

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

PROHIBITED

Street Name

LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE

INDUSTRY STREET

WEST MARINE DRIVE

EXCHANGE STREET

MADISON AVENUE

WATERFRONT

SOUTHEAST 9TH

OLD HIGHWAY 30

HIGHWAY 101

PACIFIC DRIVE

SR 4

G STREET

10TH STREET

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

HAMMOND

GEARHART

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

APD

APD

APD

APD

APD, CCSO

MDX

MDX, S25

S27

S22

CCSO

WPD

CCsO

APD

Unit

814

800

810

814

810, 814

810, 519

MDX

§25, MDX, 2521

2755, S27

2264, 2251, S22

518

104

513

813

CFS # Case #

2026-02314A2026-00118

2026-02317

2026-02320

2026-02321

2026-02322

2026-02323

2026-02325

2026-02326

2026-02333

2026-02336

2026-02338C2026-00112

2026-02340

2026-02342

2026-02344C2026-00113

2026-02346
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Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #

01/14/26 09:31 COMMUNITY KAMPY LANE SEASIDE CCSO 547, 549 2026-02350
01/14/26 09:49 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 30 ASTORIA CCSO 524 2026-02354
01/14/26 09:51 TRAFFIC STOP 12TH AVENUE SEASIDE CCsO 525 2026-02355
01/14/26 09:53 TRAFFIC STOP WEST BOND STREET ASTORIA APD 813 2026-02356
01/14/26 09:55 ASSIST TO OTHER MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD 808 2026-02357
01/14/26 09:56 SUBPOENA SERVICE WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD 813 2026-02358
01/14/26 09:59 TRAFFIC HAZARD HIGHWAY 30 ASTORIA CCSO 524 2026-02359
01/14/26 10:08 OTHER-ALL 30TH STREET ASTORIA APD 808 2026-02360
01/14/26 10:12 EMS SUNFIELD LN ASTORIA S22 2201, 2252, 2251, S22 2026-02361
01/14/26 10:15 PROHIBITED 13TH STREET ASTORIA APD 813 2026-02362
01/14/26 10:31 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 30 ASTORIA CCsO 524 2026-02364
01/14/26 10:45 TRAFFIC STOP EAST HARBOR WARRENTON WPD 104 2026-02367
01/14/26 11:01 COMMUNITY IRON TRIBE CCSO 547, 549 2026-02369
01/14/26 11:05 OTHER-ALL SOUTHWEST CEDAR WARRENTON WPD 104 2026-02370W2026-00084
01/14/26 11:20 DISTURBANCE NORTHEAST HARBOR WARRENTON CCSO, WPD 110, 518, 104 2026-02374W2026-00082
01/14/26 11:29 COMMUNITY 11TH STREET ASTORIA CCSO 547, 549 2026-02375
01/14/26 11:29 WELFARE CHECK YOUNGS RIVER ROAD ASTORIA CCsO 525 2026-02376C2026-00118
01/14/26 11:36 COMMUNITY GRAND AVENUE ASTORIA CCSO 547, 549 2026-02377
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Call Date

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

Call Time

11:39

11:53

11:55

11:55

12:03

12:05

12:07

12:16

12:20

12:23

12:28

12:43

12:48

12:53

13:02

13:03

13:15

13:20

Call Type

DISTURBANCE

COMMUNITY

OTHER-ALL

ASSIST TO OTHER

WARRANT

MOTOR VEHICLE

COMMUNITY

MOTOR VEHICLE

HIT & RUN

ANIMAL

EMS

TRESPASS

WELFARE CHECK

FOLLOW UP

OTHER-ALL

CIVIL

WELFARE CHECK

Street Name

COMMERCIAL

G ROAD

COMMERCIAL

46.169475,

RAILROAD ROAD

30TH STREET

SE Ensign Lane

CLOVER ROAD

PORTWAY STREET

10TH STREET

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

46.203915,

MCCLURE AVENUE

7TH STREET

HIGHWAY 202

EXCHANGE STREET

OCEAN HOME FARM

46.168952378381924,

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

GEARHART

Astoria

Agency

CCSO

CCsO

CCsO

CCsO

APD

WPD

CCsO

APD

APD

WPD

APD

APD

CCsO

CCSO

CCsO

APD, CCSO

Unit

568

507, 525, 518

547, 549

518

813, 808

104

547, 549

813

813

104

813

813, 808

590

513

518

809, 513, 813, 808

CFS # Case #

2026-02379

2026-02381C2026-00114

2026-02383

2026-02384

2026-02386C2026-00117

2026-02387A2026-00121

2026-02388W2026-00083

2026-02389C2026-00115

2026-02391A2026-00122

2026-02392A2026-00123

2026-02393

2026-02396

2026-02398

2026-02399

2026-02402

2026-02404

2026-02407

2026-02409A2026-00124
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Call Date

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

Call Time

13:21

13:23

13:28

13:33

13:51

14:15

14:31

14:37

14:40

15:08

15:10

15:11

15:16

15:47

15:50

15:53

16:03

16:05

Call Type Street Name

WELFARE CHECK OLNEY AVENUE

WELFARE CHECK 46.168952378381924,

FOLLOW UP 15TH STREET

EMS SOUTHWEST MAIN
EMS OLD HIGHWAY 30
PROPERTY CRIME SE Ensign Lane
WELFARE CHECK SOUTH HIGHWAY 101
OTHER-ALL LEWIS ROAD

FRAUD, FORGERY, RUDAT ROAD
WELFARE CHECK 39TH STREET
WELFARE CHECK 39TH STREET

CIVIL OLD HIGHWAY 30
OTHER-ALL MADISON AVENUE
FRAUD, FORGERY, LOGAN ROAD
PARKING LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE
EMS 46.1806, -123.7981

TRAFFIC HAZARD

City

ASTORIA

Astoria

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

8§27

S25

WPD

WPD

CCsO

CCSO

APD

CCsO

APD

CCSsO

APD

APD, S25

Unit

841

2755, S27

2521, 2551, S25

105

104

543

524

813

524

813

506, 518

841

CFS # Case #

2026-02410

2026-02411

2026-02412

2026-02413

2026-02414

2026-02415W2026-00085

2026-02419

2026-02423

2026-02424C2026-00119

2026-02425

2026-02426

2026-02427C2026-00120

2026-02429

2026-02433C2026-00121

2026-02434

2026-02435

S25A, S25, 808, 2521, 2026-02438A2026-00126

2026-02439
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Call Date

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

Call Time

16:06

16:19

16:36

16:41

16:52

17:04

17:08

17:18

17:19

17:26

17:48

17:59

18:08

18:13

18:28

18:42

18:53

19:02

Call Type

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

OTHER-ALL

LOST PROPERTY

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

ROAD STRUCK

LOST PROPERTY

TRAFFIC STOP

HARASSMENT

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS

GENERIC FIRE ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

Street Name

SE Ensign Ln

HIGHWAY 101

45.771725,

OLD HIGHWAY 30

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

45.771873,

WEST MARINE DRIVE

NORTHWEST

9TH ST

WEST MARINE DRIVE

4TH STREET

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

EAST HARBOR

MARINE DRIVE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

HIGHWAY 26

HWY 26

City

Warrenton

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

WPD

CCSO

WPD

APD

WPD

APD

CCsO

APD

WPD

WPD

S$25

APD

CCsO

CCSO

Unit

104, 105

105, 104

524

105, 104

813

105

800, 815

521

807

105

105

CFS # Case #

2026-02440

2026-02441

2026-02442

2026-02444

2026-02445W2026-00086

2026-02446

2026-02447

2026-02451W2026-00087

2026-02452

2026-02453

2026-02454

2026-02455

2026-02456

2026-02457

2521, 2551, S25, S25A 2026-02462

815

520

520

2026-02465

2026-02467

2026-02468
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Call Date

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

Call Time

19:30

19:48

20:27

20:40

20:42

20:43

20:47

20:49

21:08

21:45

21:46

21:47

21:56

22:01

22:05

22:25

22:26

22:49

Call Type

PARKING

SUSPICIOUS

SUSPICIOUS

TRAFFIC STOP

INFO

FOLLOW UP

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,

DISTURBANCE

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

3RD STREET

MELODY LANE

E ROAD

SE Ensign Ln

NORTHRUP CREEK

DUANE STREET

NORTHRUP CREEK

Southeast Discovery

SE Ensign Lane

OLNEY AVE

MILLER HEIGHTS

HIGHWAY 101

HIGHWAY 101 NORTH

HIGHWAY 101 NORTH

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

MARINE DRIVE

HIGHWAY 101

8TH STREET

City

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

Warrenton

BIRKENFELD

ASTORIA

BIRKENFELD

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

GEARHART

GEARHART

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

CCsO

CCsO

WPD

APD

WPD

WPD

APD

CCsO

WPD

CCSO

CCsO

WPD

APD

S27

APD

Unit

815

532, 506, 520

508

107

815

107

107

815, 807

500

107

521

532, 506

107

815

2755, S27

815

CFS # Case #

2026-02472

2026-02475C2026-00123

2026-02477C2026-00122

2026-02479

2026-02480

2026-02481

2026-02483

2026-02484

2026-02486

2026-02491

2026-02492

2026-02493

2026-02495

2026-02496

2026-02498

2026-02499

2026-02500

2026-02501
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Call Date

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

01/14/26

Total Records: 110

Call Time

23:09

23:22

23:24

23:36

23:59

Call Type

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

SOUTHEAST

SE Ensign Lane

COXCOMB DRIVE

THE ROUNDABOUT

SOUTHEAST 19TH

City

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

Agency

WPD

WPD

APD

APD, WPD

CCsO

Unit

100

107

815

815, 105

519

CFS # Case #

2026-02502

2026-02503

2026-02505

2026-02507

2026-02509
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