



## Astoria Police Department

555 30<sup>th</sup> St  
Astoria, OR 97103  
(503) 325-4411

[www.astoria.gov](http://www.astoria.gov)

### Astoria Dispatch Press Log

Printed on January 15, 2026

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/14/26	00:00	WELFARE CHECK	LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-02314A	2026-00118
01/14/26	00:14		INDUSTRY STREET	ASTORIA	APD	800	2026-02317	
01/14/26	01:14	CONSENSUAL		ASTORIA	APD	810	2026-02320	
01/14/26	01:15	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-02321	
01/14/26	01:24	TRAFFIC STOP		ASTORIA	APD	810, 814	2026-02322	
01/14/26	01:31	FOLLOW UP	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	APD, CCSO	810, 519	2026-02323	
01/14/26	02:31	EMS	MADISON AVENUE	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-02325	
01/14/26	02:59	EMS	WATERFRONT	ASTORIA	MDX, S25	S25, MDX, 2521	2026-02326	
01/14/26	04:45	EMS	SOUTHEAST 9TH	WARRENTON	S27	2755, S27	2026-02333	
01/14/26	06:13	EMS	OLD HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	S22	2264, 2251, S22	2026-02336	
01/14/26	07:38	SUSPICIOUS	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	518	2026-02338C	2026-00112
01/14/26	08:16	TRAFFIC STOP	PACIFIC DRIVE	HAMMOND	WPD	104	2026-02340	
01/14/26	08:36	WELFARE CHECK	SR 4				2026-02342	
01/14/26	09:01		G STREET	GEARHART	CCSO	513	2026-02344C	2026-00113
01/14/26	09:11	PROHIBITED	10TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-02346	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/14/26	09:31	COMMUNITY	KAMPY LANE	SEASIDE	CCSO	547, 549	2026-02350	
01/14/26	09:49	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	524	2026-02354	
01/14/26	09:51	TRAFFIC STOP	12TH AVENUE	SEASIDE	CCSO	525	2026-02355	
01/14/26	09:53	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST BOND STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-02356	
01/14/26	09:55	ASSIST TO OTHER	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-02357	
01/14/26	09:56	SUBPOENA SERVICE	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-02358	
01/14/26	09:59	TRAFFIC HAZARD	HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	524	2026-02359	
01/14/26	10:08	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-02360	
01/14/26	10:12	EMS	SUNFIELD LN	ASTORIA	S22	2201, 2252, 2251, S22	2026-02361	
01/14/26	10:15	PROHIBITED	13TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-02362	
01/14/26	10:31	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	524	2026-02364	
01/14/26	10:45	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-02367	
01/14/26	11:01	COMMUNITY	IRON TRIBE		CCSO	547, 549	2026-02369	
01/14/26	11:05	OTHER-ALL	SOUTHWEST CEDAR	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-02370W2026-00084	
01/14/26	11:20	DISTURBANCE	NORTHEAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	CCSO, WPD	110, 518, 104	2026-02374W2026-00082	
01/14/26	11:29	COMMUNITY	11TH STREET	ASTORIA	CCSO	547, 549	2026-02375	
01/14/26	11:29	WELFARE CHECK	YOUNGS RIVER ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	525	2026-02376C2026-00118	
01/14/26	11:36	COMMUNITY	GRAND AVENUE	ASTORIA	CCSO	547, 549	2026-02377	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/14/26	11:39		COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	CCSO	568	2026-02379	
01/14/26	11:53	DISTURBANCE	G ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	507, 525, 518	2026-02381C	2026-00114
01/14/26	11:55	COMMUNITY	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	CCSO	547, 549	2026-02383	
01/14/26	11:55	OTHER-ALL	46.169475,				2026-02384	
01/14/26	12:03	ASSIST TO OTHER	RAILROAD ROAD	WARRENTON	CCSO	518	2026-02386C	2026-00117
01/14/26	12:05	WARRANT	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813, 808	2026-02387A	2026-00121
01/14/26	12:07	MOTOR VEHICLE	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-02388W	2026-00083
01/14/26	12:16	COMMUNITY	CLOVER ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	547, 549	2026-02389C	2026-00115
01/14/26	12:20	MOTOR VEHICLE	PORTWAY STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-02391A	2026-00122
01/14/26	12:23	HIT & RUN	10TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-02392A	2026-00123
01/14/26	12:28	ANIMAL	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-02393	
01/14/26	12:43	EMS	46.203915,				2026-02396	
01/14/26	12:48	TRESPASS	MCCLURE AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-02398	
01/14/26	12:53	WELFARE CHECK	7TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813, 808	2026-02399	
01/14/26	13:02	FOLLOW UP	HIGHWAY 202	ASTORIA	CCSO	590	2026-02402	
01/14/26	13:03	OTHER-ALL	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	CCSO	513	2026-02404	
01/14/26	13:15	CIVIL	OCEAN HOME FARM	GEARHART	CCSO	518	2026-02407	
01/14/26	13:20	WELFARE CHECK	46.168952378381924,	Astoria	APD, CCSO	809, 513, 813, 808	2026-02409A	2026-00124

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/14/26	13:21	WELFARE CHECK	OLNEY AVENUE	ASTORIA			2026-02410	
01/14/26	13:23	WELFARE CHECK	46.168952378381924,	Astoria			2026-02411	
01/14/26	13:28	FOLLOW UP	15TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-02412	
01/14/26	13:33	EMS	SOUTHWEST MAIN	WARRENTON	S27	2755, S27	2026-02413	
01/14/26	13:51	EMS	OLD HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	S25	2521, 2551, S25	2026-02414	
01/14/26	14:15	PROPERTY CRIME	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-02415W2026-00085	
01/14/26	14:31	WELFARE CHECK	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-02419	
01/14/26	14:37	OTHER-ALL	LEWIS ROAD	WARRENTON	CCSO	543	2026-02423	
01/14/26	14:40	FRAUD, FORGERY,	RUDAT ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	524	2026-02424C2026-00119	
01/14/26	15:08	WELFARE CHECK	39TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-02425	
01/14/26	15:10	WELFARE CHECK	39TH STREET	ASTORIA			2026-02426	
01/14/26	15:11	CIVIL	OLD HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	524	2026-02427C2026-00120	
01/14/26	15:16	OTHER-ALL	MADISON AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-02429	
01/14/26	15:47	FRAUD, FORGERY,	LOGAN ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	506, 518	2026-02433C2026-00121	
01/14/26	15:50	PARKING	LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-02434	
01/14/26	15:53						2026-02435	
01/14/26	16:03	EMS	46.1806, -123.7981	ASTORIA	APD, S25	S25A, S25, 808, 2521,	2026-02438A2026-00126	
01/14/26	16:05	TRAFFIC HAZARD		ASTORIA			2026-02439	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/14/26	16:06	DISTURBANCE	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	104, 105	2026-02440	
01/14/26	16:19	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	105, 104	2026-02441	
01/14/26	16:36	OTHER-ALL	45.771725,				2026-02442	
01/14/26	16:41	LOST PROPERTY	OLD HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	524	2026-02444	
01/14/26	16:52	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	105, 104	2026-02445W2026-00086	
01/14/26	17:04	OTHER-ALL	45.771873,				2026-02446	
01/14/26	17:08	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-02447	
01/14/26	17:18	ROAD STRUCK	NORTHWEST	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-02451W2026-00087	
01/14/26	17:19	LOST PROPERTY			APD	800, 815	2026-02452	
01/14/26	17:26		9TH ST				2026-02453	
01/14/26	17:48	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	CCSO	521	2026-02454	
01/14/26	17:59	HARASSMENT	4TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	807	2026-02455	
01/14/26	18:08	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-02456	
01/14/26	18:13	SUSPICIOUS	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-02457	
01/14/26	18:28	GENERIC FIRE ALARM	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	S25	2521, 2551, S25, S25A	2026-02462	
01/14/26	18:42	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-02465	
01/14/26	18:53	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 26		CCSO	520	2026-02467	
01/14/26	19:02	CONSENSUAL	HWY 26		CCSO	520	2026-02468	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/14/26	19:30	PARKING	3RD STREET	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-02472	
01/14/26	19:48	SUSPICIOUS	MELODY LANE	SEASIDE	CCSO	532, 506, 520	2026-02475C	2026-00123
01/14/26	20:27	SUSPICIOUS	E ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	508	2026-02477C	2026-00122
01/14/26	20:40	TRAFFIC STOP	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	107	2026-02479	
01/14/26	20:42	INFO	NORTHRUP CREEK	BIRKENFELD			2026-02480	
01/14/26	20:43	FOLLOW UP	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-02481	
01/14/26	20:47	EMS	NORTHRUP CREEK	BIRKENFELD			2026-02483	
01/14/26	20:49	TRAFFIC STOP	Southeast Discovery	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-02484	
01/14/26	21:08	PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-02486	
01/14/26	21:45	DISTURBANCE	OLNEY AVE	ASTORIA	APD	815, 807	2026-02491	
01/14/26	21:46	911 HANG UP	MILLER HEIGHTS	ASTORIA	CCSO	500	2026-02492	
01/14/26	21:47	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-02493	
01/14/26	21:56	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101 NORTH	GEARHART	CCSO	521	2026-02495	
01/14/26	22:01	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101 NORTH	GEARHART	CCSO	532, 506	2026-02496	
01/14/26	22:05	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST MARLIN	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-02498	
01/14/26	22:25	DISTURBANCE	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-02499	
01/14/26	22:26	EMS	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	S27	2755, S27	2026-02500	
01/14/26	22:49	TRAFFIC STOP	8TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-02501	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/14/26	23:09	911 HANG UP	SOUTHEAST	WARRENTON	WPD	100	2026-02502	
01/14/26	23:22	TRAFFIC STOP	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-02503	
01/14/26	23:24	WELFARE CHECK	COXCOMB DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-02505	
01/14/26	23:36	TRAFFIC STOP	THE ROUNDABOUT	ASTORIA	APD, WPD	815, 105	2026-02507	
01/14/26	23:59	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	519	2026-02509	

**Total Records: 110**